

For Immediate Release

ES ROBBINS Corporation Certified By the Women's Business Enterprise National Council

[Muscle Shoals, Alabama] 2/20/2018 - ES ROBBINS Corporation, a business specializing in the manufacturing of industry leading extruded polymer products, is proud to announce national certification as a Women's Business Enterprise by the Women's Business Enterprise Council South, a regional certifying partner of the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC).



"We are honored to achieve WBENC certification as a Women's Business Enterprise," said President and Chief Executive Officer Edy Robbins-Carlton. "This certification is a milestone in our company history and reinforces my commitment to better serve our customers by helping them meet supplier diversity initiatives."

WBENC's national standard of certification implemented by the Women's Business Enterprise Council South is a meticulous process including an in-depth review of the business and site inspection. The certification process is designed to confirm the business is at least 51% owned, operated and controlled by a woman or women.

By including women-owned businesses among their suppliers, corporations and government agencies demonstrate their commitment to fostering diversity and the continued development of their supplier diversity programs.

To learn more about ES ROBBINS Office Products, a division of ES ROBBINS Corporation, please visit www.esrchairmats.com.

About ES ROBBINS Corporation:

Composed of several business units, ES ROBBINS Corporation focuses on specialized markets such as office, industrial, food service and equine fence supply (both domestically and internationally). Proudly woman-owned and operated, ES ROBBINS Corporation is dedicated to setting the industry standard in new products, new processes and constant innovation.

About WBENC:

Founded in 1997, WBENC is the nation's leader in women's business development and the leading third-party certifier of businesses owned and operated by women, with more than 13,000 certified Women's Business Enterprises, 14 national Regional Partner Organizations, and over 300 Corporate Members. More than 1,000 corporations representing America's most prestigious brands as well as many states, cities, and other entities accept WBENC Certification. For more information, visit www.wbenc.org.

Contact Information:

Rodney Williams ES ROBBINS Corporation Director of Marketing rwwilliams@esrobbins.com (800) 633-3325